Sierra Nevada Chapter Board of Directors
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President (2023-2024)
John Hermans, PGA
Montreux Golf & Country Club
Ph: (775) 849-9496
Em: john@montreuxgolf.com
Vice President & Education Chair (2023-2024)
Andrew Workman, PGA
Ph: 775-484-0503
Em: andrew@nnga.org
Secretary (2023-2024)
TJ Duncan, PGA
Duncan Golf Management
Ph: (775) 830-8690
Em:  tj@dgmgolf.net   
Tournament Chair (2023-2024)
Anthony Roth, PGA
Martis Camp Club
Ph: (530) 550-6020
Em: anthonyr@martiscamp.com
At-Large Director (2022-2023)
Dan Garner, PGA
Morgan Golf Management
Ph: (775) 386-5594
Em: dan@morgangolfmanagement.com
At-Large Director (2022-2023)
Fred Elliott, PGA
Hidden Valley County Club
Ph: (775) 544-9812
Em:  lturf@charter.net 
At-Large Director (2022-2023)
Chris Detsch, PGA
Genoa Lakes Golf Club
Ph: (619) 370-0988
Em: cgdetschy@hotmail.com	 
At-Large Director (2023-2024)
John Hughes, PGA
PGA Life Member Retired
Ph: (775) 742-5241
Em: jehughes44@cs.com	
At-Large Director (2023-2024)
Ray Otis, PGA
Wolf Run Golf Club 
Ph: (408) 898-3647
Em: ray.otis@dgmgolf.net
Honorary President (2023-2024)
Travis Alley, PGA
Tahoe Mountain Club
Ph: (530) 550-7084
Em: talley@tahoemountainclub.com

Notes: Terms are for two (2) years, beginning in March in conjunction with elections held at the Chapter Annual Meeting. If you are interested in hosting a chapter tournament, education seminar, or meeting at your facility, or if you’re interested in serving on a chapter committee, please contact Travis Alley.
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